
Sare Jahan Se Accha Express/19605X - Exp - NWR 
SGRL/Singrauli to KMZ/Katni Murwara 
6h 25m - 274 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOAA Kolkata 13:10 3 1 0 32 6 ER
2 DGR Durgapur 15:27 15:29 2m 0 1 162 87 73 ER
3 ASN Asansol Junction 15:58 16:03 5m 0 1 205 49 106 ER
4 DHN Dhanbad Junction 17:15 17:25 10m 5 1 263 31 232 ECR
5 PUS Phusro 18:52 18:53 1m 0 1 308 56 216 ECR
6 BRKA Barkakana Junction 20:10 20:35 25m 3 1 381 71 337 ECR
7 DTO DaltonGanj 23:09 23:14 5m 1 1 563 80 234 ECR
8 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 23:39 23:44 5m 1 1 597 58 186 ECR
9 CPU Chopan 02:10 02:35 25m 3 2 738 25 169 ECR
10 SGRL Singrauli 05:05 05:15 10m 1 2 801 43 374 ECR
11 KMZ Katni Murwara 11:40 11:50 10m 1 2 1075 84 381 WCR
12 DMO Damoh 13:08 13:10 2m 0 2 1184 51 366 WCR
13 SGO Saugor 14:40 14:45 5m 0 2 1261 53 513 WCR
14 BINA Bina Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 4 2 1336 38 411 WCR
15 BPL Bhopal Junction 19:55 20:20 25m 0 2 1474 65 405 WCR
16 UJN Ujjain Junction 23:10 23:20 10m 0 2 1658 51 492 WR
17 NAD Nagda Junction 00:25 00:27 2m 0 3 1713 57 469 WR
18 RTM Ratlam Junction 01:10 01:30 20m 0 3 1754 63 494 WR
19 MDS Mandsor 02:49 02:50 1m 0 3 1838 60 436 WR
20 NMH Nimach 03:39 03:44 5m 0 3 1887 33 WR
21 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 05:25 05:35 10m 0 3 1942 59 403 WR
22 BHL Bhilwara 06:30 06:35 5m 0 3 1997 57 414 NWR
23 AII Ajmer Junction 08:55 09:20 25m 0 3 2129 60 482 NWR
24 BER Beawar 10:12 10:14 2m 0 3 2181 65 447 NWR
25 MJ Marwar Junction 11:35 12:00 25m 0 3 2269 69 269 NWR
26 FA Falna 12:58 13:00 2m 0 3 2335 55 283 NWR
27 SOH Sirohi Road 14:00 14:02 2m 0 3 2390 66 NWR
28 ABR Abu Road 14:42 14:52 10m 0 3 2434 41 262 NWR
29 PNU Palanpur Junction 16:08 16:10 2m 0 3 2486 74 WR
30 SID Siddhpur 16:34 16:36 2m 0 3 2516 68 133 WR
31 UJA Unjha 16:48 16:50 2m 0 3 2529 62 WR
32 MSH Mahesana Junction 17:11 17:13 2m 0 3 2551 55 WR
33 SBI Sabarmati Junction 18:21 18:23 2m 0 3 2614 10 55 WR
34 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 19:00 0 3 2620 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (03:53)

Jul 05 2024 (03:53)

1

1


